16 2023 | www.britech.ca
Nominal voltage
	- 120V.
Linear density
	- 7 Watts per foot.
Cold lead length
	- 30 in. (0.76 m).
Outer jacket

For pipe sizes not listed on the pipe length chart or for more
information and assistance with cable selection contact Britech.
Ordering information
Product selection is based on length of pipe. Use the pipe length
chart to select the proper cables by determining the pipe length
and diameter.
Examples:
1 = One BFPC1-1A060 heating cable.
2 = Two BFPC1-1A003 heating cable.
�1+1 =	 One BFPC1-1A012 + One BFPC1-1A015 heating cables.